
The coffee house is all
about fresh food & great
coffee, all of our food 
is crafted by our chefs 
to order so it's 
definitely not fast food
but naturally good 
food. We hope 
you enjoy.

12.50

THE CLUB HOUSE
Roasted chicken breast, bacon,
chunky egg in a tangy mustard
mayo, cheddar cheese, Baby gem
lettuce, Sliced tomato on a
triple layered sandwich.

FISH FINGER BUN
Crispy Cod fish fingers,
shaved red onion, pickled
cucumber, caper & black pepper
mayonnaise, wild rocket served
on a toasted brioche bun.

FALAFEL & HALLOUMI WRAP
Sweet chilli charred halloumi
cheese, falafel, spinach,
tomato salsa served in a
beetroot floured wrap.

11.50

10.50

10.50

6.50

Served from 12:00pm

Berkshire ham, hand-cut red
rooster potato chips, beetroot &
pineapple remoulade, free-range
fried egg.

11.90

11.50

Long Black
Latte
Chai Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocca

2.35/2.65/2.85
2.60/2.95/3.30
2.60/2.95/3.30
2.60/2.95/3.30
2.65
2.85/3.05/3.40

Cakes & Bakes

M E N U

Breakfast
Served Until 12:00pm

THE FULL HOUSE
2 Bacon, 2 premium pork
sausage, 2 free range eggs,
Hash browns, Heinz baked beans
or roasted tomatoes,
mushrooms, toast.

THE LIGHT HOUSE
1 Bacon, 1 premium pork
sausage, 1 free range egg,
Hash browns, Heinz baked beans
or roasted tomatoes, toast.

BELGIAN WAFFLES
Sweet waffles served warm
served with maple butter.
ADD+
CRISPY BACON
BANNANA & PEANUT BUTTER
BLUEBERRIES & CHANTILY CREAM.

DOORSTEP TOAST (2 Slices)

Bacon

ADD+ Free range egg

6.50

1.80
1.80
1.95

2.05

4.70
4.70
1.00

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Please make your server aware of any food
allergies or food intolerances before ordering. 
We have taken great care to make sure that
allergens do not cross contaminate during the
preparation stage. However the food may have come
into contact with one of the 14 allergens.

Deli Lunch
Served from 12:00pm

Deli lunches served with a compliment of
Chips and house salad garnish.

Light Bites
DAVE'S SOUP OF THE DAY
Homemade soup of the day
(Please ask your server for
today's flavour) served with
half a crusty baguette &
butter.

THE JACKET POTATO
Rubbed in British cold pressed
rapeseed oil & seasoned with
Halen Môn sea salt then roasted
for 1hr 25 till crisp & fluffy.
Served with chefs coleslaw &
mixed leaf lettuce.
TOPPINGS:
CHEDDAR CHEESE
HEINZ BAKED BEANS
TUNA MAYONAISE
DAVE'S CHILLI CON CARNE

CAESAR SALAD
Crispy gem lettuce, free
range soft boiled egg,
shaved parmesan cheese,
crouton shards, anchovies,
caesar dressing.
ADD+ 
CHICKEN BREAST
GRILLED HALLOUMI 

6.00

1.00
1.00
1.65
2.95

7.50

3.75
3.25

Main Courses

Children's
HAM & CHIPS
Hand craved ham & chunky chips
served with peas or baked beans.

PASTA BOLOGNAISE
Rich beef bolognaise with
wholemeal penne pasta & shaved
parmesan cheese.

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Chicken nuggets, chips, baked
beans or garden peas.

FISH FINGERS
Cod fish fingers, chips, baked
beans or garden peas.

Hot Drinks
Served from 8:30am

Giant cookies hand-baked by our pastry chef
all made with British butter & mill ground
flour.

Served from 8:30am

PEANUT NUTTER
Giant cookie baked with peanut butter & a
sprinkle of toasted nuts.
A SMART COOKIE
Cookie baked with a handful of crispy shell
smarties.
CHUNKY CHOCOLATE
A classic chocolate chip cookie.
LET THE FUN PECAN
White chocolate & caramelised pecan cookie

FLAPJACK
Fruity flapjack made with golden syrup and
rolled oats.

BROWNIE
Double chocolate brownie with a gooey sticky
centre

CARROT & PUMPKIN SEED MUFFIN
Carrot cake muffin topped with cream cheese
frosting and toasted pumpkin seeds.

LEMON & LIME DRENCHED LOAF CAKE
Light and buttery lemon and lime loaf cake
drenched in zingy icing wash.

CAKE SPECIALS
Look out for cake specials daily from our
team.

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.20

3.50

2.90

From 2.90

THE COFFEE HOUSE, Dinton pastures country park, Wokingham, RG10 0TH

9.00

HAND CARVED HAM & CHIPS

SUMMER SMASH BURGER
2 smashed beef patties, cheese slices,
shredded lettuce, gherkins & tomato relish
in a sourdough bun. Served with chips &
coleslaw.
ADD BACON + 2.00   ADD ONION RINGS + 1.50

CHICKEN TIKKA NAAN WRAP
British chicken breast, spiced & grilled
in a folded naan bread with mint raita
mango & pineapple salsa & salad
served with chips.

DINTON VEGAN BURRITO BOWL
Smashed avo guac, kidney beans,

& spiced quinoa, drizzled with 
lime & chipotle vegan mayo

12.50

12.00

Syrups                                                                         0.50
Tea                                                                                2.20
Loose Leaf Tea Pots                                                 2.65

Milk alternatives Available on Request

SMASHED AVO & EGGS
Smashed Avo on two slices of
doorstep toast (granary or white)
two free range poached eggs
drizzled with hollandaise sauce

FILLED BREAKFAST ROLL or SANDWICH
(Brioche roll, Granary or White bread)

Premium sausage or Vegan sausage

7.50

SAUSAGE or VEGAN SAUSAGE
2 Sausages & chips or half jacket
with garden peas or beans.

KIDS HALF JACKET
Half jacket potato with beans, cheese
or tuna mayo

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

(VEGAN AVAILABLE) Hot Chocolate 2.75/2.90/3.25

roasted peppers,cherry tomatoes,red onion

5.95




